
£500 Lucky Ticket Bundle into This Weeks Comps

Ticket No. Name

1 Alison Stewart

2 Chelsea Duncan

3 Fiona Gourlay

4 Terri Flanagan

5 Jodie Lee Ross

6 Stuart Warden

7 Ryan Mcgregor

8 Kelly Wallace

9 Sheena Maclean

10 Lynne Fairfield

11 Heather Sinclair

12 Kelly Wallace

13 Rachael Fraser

14 Heather Sinclair

15 Shannon Innes

16 Heather Sinclair

17 Amanda Rusk

18 Stuart Sinclair

19 Donna Campbell

20 Michael Fleming

21 Michael Fleming

22 Jody Mccumiskey

23 P Campbell

24 Ashley Gibb

25 Wendy Forrester

26 Kieran Sangster

27 Jacqueline Carlin

28 Holly-louise X

29 Donna Campbell

30 Jody Mccumiskey

31 Caitlain Morris

32 Hayleigh Whittet

Ticket No. Name

33 P Campbell

34 Jody Mccumiskey

35 Andrew Gray

36 Rebekah Rae

37 Lisa Whitmore

38 Tia Thomson

39 Jody Mccumiskey

40 Vicki Ogilvie

41 Stuart Warden

42 Shannon Innes

43 Oshun Ross

44 Wendy Forrester

45 Rachael Fraser

46 Theresa Cattigan

47 Cooper Casey

48 Vicki Ogilvie

49 Sinead Higgins

50 Megan Gilley

51 P Campbell

52 Nadia Massoum

53 Joanne Watters

54 Kieran Sangster

55 Jacqueline Carlin

56 Celeste Barty

57 Paige Dobbie

58 Anna Coutts

59 Leannah Mckenna

60 Wendy Forrester

61 Jody Mccumiskey

62 David Johnstone

63 Jody Mccumiskey

64 Tia Thomson

Ticket No. Name

65 P Campbell

66 Julie Anne Telfer

67 Bryan Paterson

68 Margaret Angus Margaret Angus

69 Jack Coles

70 Khiana Monk

71 Emily Mather

72 Julie Anne Telfer

73 Avril Traynor

74 Rachael Fraser

75 Chelsea Duncan

76 Andrew Gray

77 Lisa Whitmore

78 Joanne Young

79 Jack Coles

80 Ryan Kenneth

81 Rebekah Rae

82 Rebekah Rae

83 Lisa Whitmore

84 Shannon Innes

85 Kelly Wallace

86 Joanne Watters

87 Hayleigh Whittet

88 Naomi Forbes

89 Caitlain Morris

90 Nadia Massoum

91 Nicola Drummond

92 Oshun Ross

93 Ashley Gibb

94 Andrew Gray

95 Ryan Kenneth

96 Ryan Mcgregor

Total: 115   •   Draw: January 4, 2026 9:30 pm Page 1 of 2



£500 Lucky Ticket Bundle into This Weeks Comps

Ticket No. Name

97 Terri Flanagan

98 Khiana Monk

99 Catherine Curran

100 Donna Campbell

101 Stacie Patterson

102 Charley Forbes

103 Fiona Gourlay

104 Jacqueline Carlin

105 Donna Campbell

106 Kasey Fyfe

107 Stacey Dewar

108 Catherine Curran

109 Leannah Mckenna

110 Sinead Higgins

111 Shelley Barr

112 Holly-louise X

113 Anya Coutts

114 Catherine Curran

115 Jack Coles

Total: 115   •   Draw: January 4, 2026 9:30 pm Page 2 of 2


